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Clipper Estates Home Owner's Association The Lakes Home Owner's Association

(9 Members) (1002 Members) Guard Shack - 925-513-4047

Property Manager: Kevin Fisher (925) 336-0168 Property Manager:

fisherkevin767@gmail.com Phone Number………………925-743-3080 x204

Common Interest Management Services

Cypress Landing Community Association Victoria Brown (Previously Peachtree)

(97 Members) 315 Diablo Road, Suite 221

Property Manager: Cindy Krishna Danville, CA 94526

Phone Number - Stockton (209) 507-7850 Ext 175 vbrown@commoninterest.com

Common Interest Management Services

2800 W. March Lane, Suite 210, Stockton, CA 95219 Lakeshore Home Owner's Association

(454 Members)

ckrishna@commoninterest.com Property Manager: Tony Abad

Phone Number- (925) 901-0225 ext. 102

Discovery Bay Country Club Residential Assoc. Willis Management Group, Inc.

(688 Members) 3180 Crow Canyon Place Suite 100

Property Manager: Christine Alfaro San Ramon, CA 94583

Phone Number - (510) 262-1795 , ex. 19 tabad@willismg.com; info@willismg.com

Collins Management

500 Alfred Nobel Dr., Suite 250 Lido Circle Home Owner's Association

Hercules, CA 94547 (26 Members)

christine@collins-mgmt.com Liberty Property Management

Diane Wallace

1120 Scenic Drive

Harbor Bay Condominium Association Modesto, CA 95350

(122 Members) Phone Number……………………(209) 548-4546

Property Manager: Cindy Krishna dwallace@libertypropertymanagement.com

Phone Number - Stockton (209) 507-7850 Ext 175

Common Interest Management Services

2800 W. March Lane, Stockton, CA 95219

Sand Bay Isle Home Owner's Association

ckrishna@commoninterest.com (52 Members)

Associa Northern California / Jessica Sewell

Marina Inner Circle Home Owner's Association

Property Manager (24 Members) Phone Number…………………... (209) 644-4951

Phone Number…………………… (925) 746-0542 Fax Number……………………… (209) 644-4930

Bay Area Property Services 10100 Trinity Parkway #305

Sonia Wright (Mgr.); Sara (Assist.Mgr.) Stockton, CA 95219

181 Sand Creek Road, Suite K Sewell@associa.us

Brentwood, CA 94513

Direct, (925) 357-1267 Office

(925) 746-0554 (fax)

sonia@bayservice.net; andrea@bayservice.net


